Wall Decoration Cardpoard Bunny

Instructions No. 2759
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

It's time to decorate your house and home for Easter. This beautiful cardboard bunny is easy to make and a
great eye-catcher with the dried flower bouquet.

This is how the beautiful bunny is
designed:

Download the free template and transfer it to photo
card and grey board. Cut out the bunny. Cut the grey
cardboard a little smaller so that you don't see the
edges.

Tie the dried flowers into a bouquet. For the bow,
first cut 5 pieces of the jute ribbon, lay them double
and sew them. The first 3 bows are the same size.
The ones above are a little smaller. You can vary the
lengths according to the bouquet, to your own liking.
Another long strip is laid double and glued to the
back of the bow. Cut the tips at an angle. Tie the
finished bow to the bouquet with a ribbon (it is best
to pull the ribbon through the back with a needle).

Place the bouquet on the bunny and use a hole
punch to punch holes where the bouquet is to be
fixed. Tie with a ribbon.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

13458

13459

16600

16853

16856

70288103

706674-84

611008-01

600644

698948-08

762410

567749-09

644303-12

Article name

Pampas grass

eucalyptus

HillflowerPink

Dried flowers "Phalaris" Yellow

Dried flowers "Phleum Pratensis" Pink
Grey board 40 x 50 cm, 2.0 mm thick
Photo cardboardGrey

Metal bells, 22 mm, 4 piecesGold

VBS Wooden Egg, drilled, 40 x 30 mm

VBS Wooden rods, 30 cm@ 3 mm, 30 pcs.

(unfortunately sold out)
Pigma Micron case, set of 3
POSCA Marker PC-5MBrown

VBS Double page Adhesive tape12 mm

Qty



