Wall Decoration Cardboard Bunny

Instructions No. 2759

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

It's time to decorate your house and home for Easter. This **beautiful cardboard bunny** is easy to make and a great eye-catcher with the **dried flower bouquet**.



This is how the beautiful bunny is designed:

Download the **free template** and transfer it to **photo card** and **grey board**. Cut out the bunny. Cut the grey cardboard a little smaller so that you don't see the edges.

Tie the **dried flowers** into a bouquet. For the bow, first cut 5 pieces of the **jute ribbon**, lay them double and sew them. The first 3 bows are the same size. The ones above are a little smaller. You can vary the lengths according to the bouquet, to your own liking. Another long strip is laid double and glued to the back of the bow. Cut the tips at an angle. Tie the finished bow to the bouquet with a ribbon (it is best to pull the ribbon through the back with a needle).

Place the bouquet on the bunny and use a hole punch to punch holes where the bouquet is to be fixed. Tie with a ribbon.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now 🗲

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
13458	Pampas grass	1
13459	eucalyptus	1
16600	HillflowerPink	1
16853	Dried flowers "Phalaris" Yellow	1
16856	Dried flowers "Phleum Pratensis" Pink	1
70288103	Grey board 40 x 50 cm, 2.0 mm thick	1
706674-84	Photo cardboardGrey	1
611008-01	Metal bells, 22 mm, 4 piecesGold	1
600644	VBS Wooden Egg, drilled, 40 x 30 mm	1
698948-08	VBS Wooden rods, 30 cmØ 3 mm, 30 pcs. (unfortunately sold out)	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1
567749-09	POSCA Marker PC-5MBrown	1
644303-12	VBS Double page Adhesive tape12 mm	1